Herren Doppel

Einzelauswertung fir Rangliste

Platz
1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Name

Geithner, Daniel

Prousa, Mike

Kupfernagel, Thomas

Kluge, Manuel

Hoke, Robby

Sandner, Heinz

Seeger, Michael

Walther, Detlef

Fréhlich, Enrico

Moschner, Peter

Schiitz, Bernhard

Schneider, Thomas

Lepper, Uwe

Schneider, Martin

Schneider, Christian

Lenk, Rick

Schnitt

201,00

189,17

185,33

173,17

173,17

171,00

166,00

164,83

163,67

162,67

155,00

154,50

151,17

146,83

145,33

139,83

Pins Sp
1.206 6
1.135 6
1.112 6
1.039 6
1039 6
1.026 6

996 6
989 6
982 6
976 6
930 6
927 6
907 6
881 6
872 6
839 6

Hi
239

224

205

204

216

211

221

173

188

182

170

189

174

180

171

172

Lo Diff

153

160

146

148

124

136

127

156

137

137

137

123

127

126

128

102

86

Spiele:

64

Spiele:

59

Spiele:

56

Spiele:

92

Spiele:

75

Spiele:

94

Spiele:

17

Spiele:

51

Spiele:

45

Spiele:

33

Spiele:

66

Spiele:

47

Spiele:

54

Spiele:

43

Spiele:

70

Spiele:

29.10.2022
Jena - Roma

Land Verein/Club

THU
223

THU
215

THU
205

THU
179

THU
216

THU
145

THU
168

THU
156

THU
151

THU
156

THU
150

THU
189

THU
171

THU
180

THU
128

THU
123

1. Geraer BV - TSV 1880 Gera-Zwdtzen
221 213 157 153 239

1. Geraer BV - TSV 1880 Gera-Zwotzen
194 224 171 160 171

1. Geraer BV - TSV 1880 Gera-Zwdtzen
200 186 146 189 186

1. Geraer BV - TSV 1880 Gera-Zwo6tzen
180 204 148 178 150

1. Geraer BV - TSV 1880 Gera-Zwo6tzen
189 179 179 152 124

1. Geraer BV - TSV 1880 Gera-Zwdtzen
169 211 166 136 199

1. Geraer BV - TSV 1880 Gera-Zwo6tzen
221 173 127 170 137

1. Geraer BV - TSV 1880 Gera-Zwdtzen
169 163 157 171 173

1. Geraer BV - TSV 1880 Gera-Zwdtzen
177 137 188 163 166

1. Geraer BV - TSV 1880 Gera-Zwo6tzen
140 180 137 181 182

1. Geraer BV - TSV 1880 Gera-Zwdtzen
137 170 162 154 157

1. Geraer BV - TSV 1880 Gera-Zwb6tzen
154 162 140 123 159

1. Geraer BV - TSV 1880 Gera-Zwb6tzen
128 161 174 146 127

1. Geraer BV - TSV 1880 Gera-Zwdtzen
126 156 136 129 154

1. Geraer BV - TSV 1880 Gera-Zwo6tzen
130 171 141 168 134

1. Geraer BV - TSV 1880 Gera-Zwdtzen
172 150 148 144 102

EDV -Nr

618

862

492

433

826

447

783

781

64

786

11045

439

828

494

581

11202



